Palm Beach Yacht Club

Twlight Pursuit Series 2018 - 19
Race 1
Friday 12th October 2018

Fastest Time: " Addiction "

Place Yacht Member
1 Addiction Jim & Debbie Gordon 18:04
2 Frangipani Phil & Lindy Smith 17:58
VIS Countessa Bruce Potts 18:02
3 Sacre Bleu Chris Treloar 17:58

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

NSC - No Safety Certificate / Audit = No Points

18:54:58
18:55:30
18:58:00
18:59:30

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time

0:50:58
0:57:30
0:56:00
1:01:30

Points

nwmN P

Handicap

1.448
1.230
1.370
1.230

Corrected
Time

1:13:48
1:10:44
1:16:43
1:15:39



