Palm Beach Yacht Club

Twlight Pursuit Series 2018 - 19 Race 1 Friday 12th October 2018

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Fastest Time: " Addiction "

Place	Yacht	Member	Start Time	Finish Time	Elapsed Time	Points	Handicap	Corrected Time
1	Addiction	Jim & Debbie Gordon	18:04	18:54:58	0:50:58	1	1.448	1:13:48
2	Frangipani	Phil & Lindy Smith	17:58	18:55:30	0:57:30	2	1.230	1:10:44
VIS	Countessa	Bruce Potts	18:02	18:58:00	0:56:00	3	1.370	1:16:43
3	Sacre Bleu	Chris Treloar	17:58	18:59:30	1:01:30	NSC	1.230	1:15:39

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race NSC - No Safety Certificate / Audit = No Points